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Stanton Plank

Features
* Wood visual in a “barnside-embossed” plank

* 5 popular colors: 2 maples—Iight naturals; 2 oaks—best-selling classics;
| cherry—exotic look

» Easy Shaw StaTite™ Strip Installation—Lays directly over your sub-floor
with minimal floor prep and no messy adhesive needed!

*  Virgin vinyl that's durable and easy to clean
*  4.5-mm thickness, 6-mil wear layer
*  |0-year warranty

*  5-yearlight commercial warranty

Specifications

Style VPSO05
Size 6" x 36"
Thickness 4.5mm
Wear Layer 6 mil
Finish Polyurethane
Installation StaTite™ Floatin
—am Easy floating installation—

Ite | planks adhere to each other,
not to subfloor.

This Shaw product can be
installed above, on or below
ground level.

Colors
100 Saxon Maple 200 Burlap Maple 201 Honey Oak
600 Cognac Oak 800 Auburn Cherry

Stsnton Plank | floating luxury vinyl plank

Comparison Guide

OVERALL THICKNESS

WEAR LAYER THICKNESS
20mil
15 mil
12 mil
10 mil
6 mil

WARRANTY
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